
ACCT 1614
ACCT 1618
ACCT 1640
ACCT 1641
BUSI 1600
CHLD 1512
DIET 1630
DIET 1633
EMHS 1900
EMHS 1909
LIFE 1422
MDAS 1646
MDAS 1672
MDAS 1673
MDAS 1674
MDAS 1675
*MLTC 1503
NTWK 1030
NTWK 1046
NTWK 1054
NTWK 1070
NTWK 1071
NTWK 1072
NTWK 1073
NTWK 1074
OSHA  1932
PHRM 1001
PRGM 1030
PRGM 1039

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
1
3
3
3
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

 

Accounting 1
Managerial Accounting
Accounting-Business Operations 
Accounting - Invest & Financing
Introduction to Business
Child Abuse & Neglect
Sanitation & Mgmt of Food Serv
Fld Exp Sani & Mgt of Food Sys
Emergency Planning
Basic Skills in Emergency Program Mger
Pathophysiology
Emergency Preparedness
Medical Terminology
Medical Coding I
Medical Coding II
Medical Coding III
Principles of Phlebotomy
Linux I
Local Area Networking
Computer Forensics and Investigations
Network Security I
Network Security II
Information Security
Introduction to Cybersecurity
Ethical Hacking
Work Practices Controls/Safety Audits
Pharmacology
Java Programming
Object-Oriented Programming 

Barton Online Summer Sessions

Summer 2024 ScheduleSummer 2024 Schedule

New Students:New Students:  Visit bartonccc.edu and   Visit bartonccc.edu and 
choose ONLINE.   Follow the prompts and choose ONLINE.   Follow the prompts and 
select your classes.select your classes.

Returning Students:Returning Students:  Sign in to your My   Sign in to your My 
Barton Portal and add classes in PAWS.Barton Portal and add classes in PAWS.

QUESTIONS?QUESTIONS?
Contact Contact inquiry@bartonccc.edu.inquiry@bartonccc.edu.

Non-discrimination Notice: Barton Community College is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 
Visit equal.bartonccc.edu for more information.

Kansas sophomores, juniors, and seniors can take classes on the Kansas sophomores, juniors, and seniors can take classes on the 
Excel in CTE Excel in CTE list at no cost except textbook and materials fees list at no cost except textbook and materials fees 
(if applicable). (if applicable). 

The Kansas Board of Regents determines the list of eligible classes. The Kansas Board of Regents determines the list of eligible classes. 
Barton Community College does not decide which classes are Barton Community College does not decide which classes are 
tuition free.tuition free.

Session 1 (6 weeks)
Start: Monday, May 20, 2024
End: Sunday, June 30, 2024

Extended Session (12 weeks)
Start: Monday, May 20, 2024

End: Sunday, August 11, 2024

Session 2 (8 weeks)
Start: Monday, June 3, 2024
End: Sunday, July 28, 2024 

 
  Session 3 (8 weeks)

Start: Monday, June 17, 2024
End: Sunday, August 11, 2024   

Session 4 (6 weeks)
Start: Monday, July 1, 2024

End: Sunday, August 11, 2024

4
2
1, 2, 4, & 5
1, 2, & 5
1
2
5
5
2
2
2
1
2
1
3
3
2
2
2
2
2 & 5
3 & 5
2 
2 & 3
3
2
1
2
2

 SUBJ                           CR              TITLE                                                                                                    SESSIONS OFFERED
  
                                          

*MLTC requires a $100 Castelbranch account and participation in an in-person lab    
  experience near you.



ACCT 1602
ACCT 1614
ACCT 1618
ACCT 1640
ACCT 1641
AGRI 1106
AGRI 1217
BUSI 1600
CHLD 1506
CHLD 1512
CHLD 1513
CHLD 1549
CHLD 1565
CRIM 1612
CRIM 1651
DIET 1630
DIET 1632
DIET 1633
DIET 1634
DIET 1635
EMHS 1100
EMHS 1905
EMHS 1906
EMHS 1907
EMHS 1908
EMHS 1963
HZMT 1905
HZMT 1907
HZMT 1909
HZMT 1912
HZMT 1917
HZMT 1940
HZMT 1950
HZMT 1978
HZMT 1979
LIFE 1422
MDAS 1642
MDAS 1644
MDAS 1646
MDAS 1648
MDAS 1652
MDAS 1653
MDAS 1655
MDAS 1672

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
2
3
1
1
4
4
4
3

General Accounting
Accounting I
Managerial Accounting
Accounting - Business Operations
Accounting - Invest & Financing
Animal Science
CDL Theory
Introduction to Business
Child Care Practicum
Child Abuse & Neglect
Child Play and Games
Early Childhood Program Administration
Preschool Language and Literacy
Criminal Investigation I
Introduction to Corrections  
Sanitation & Mgmt of Food Serv
Human Resource Management
Fld Exp Sani & Mgt of Food Sys
Field Experience in Nutrition
Fld Exp in Human Resources Mgt
Introduction to Terrorism
Developing & Managing Volunteer Resources
Exercise Design, Management & Evaluation
Hazardous Materials Awareness/Operations
Mitigation for Emergency Management
Introduction to Emergency Management
Sampling and Monitoring
Resource Conservation and Recovery Act (RCA)
Clean Air and Water Quality Regulations
Industrial Hygience/Toxicology
Dept. of Transportation Regs
Introduction Ergonomics
Characteristics of Haz Mat
GIS for Emergency Operations
Continuity of Operations Planning
Pathophysiology
Advanced Medical Coding
Basic Medical Lab Techniques
Emergency Preparedness
Medication Administration
Patient Care I
Patient Care II
Medical Administrative Aspects
Medical Terminolgy

2 & 4
1 & 4
4
1 & 2
2 & 4
2
1 & 5
1 
2
1
4
1
1
1
1 & 4
4
2
4
2
2
1 
4
1  
4
1
4
4
1
4
4
1
4
1
4
1
2
2
4
3
5
2
2
2
1, 2 & 4

MDAS 1673
MDAS 1674
MDAS 1675
MDAS 1680
*MLTC 1530
NTWK 1030
NTWK 1052
NTWK 1053
NTWK 1054
NTWK 1061
NTWK 1068
NTWK 1070
NTWK 1071
NTWK 1072
NTWK 1073
NTWK 1074
OSHA 1927
OSHA 1928
OSHA 1929
OSHA 1930
OSHA  1933
PHRM 1001
PHRM 1002
PHRM 1003
PHRM 1005
PHRM 1006
PRGM 1030
PRGM 1033
PRGM 1039
WELD 1348
WELD 1353

3
3
4
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
1

Medical Coding I
Medical Coding II
Medical Coding III
Basic Pharmacology
Principles of Phlebotomy
Linux I
Computer Repair I
Computer Repair II
Computer Forensics and Investigations
Linux II
Help Desk Fundamentals
Network Security I
Network Security II
Information Security
Introduction to Cybersecurity
Ethical Hacking
Fund. of Occ. Safety & Health Const.
Fund. of OSHA General Industry
Introduction to Fire Prevention
Practicum in Occupational Safety & Health
Workplace Accident Investigation
Pharmacology
Pharmacy Calculations
Pharmacy Operations
Pharmacy Technician Internship
Advanced Pharmacy Operations
Java Programming
Web Programming
Object-Oriented Programming
Introduction to Welding
Blueprint Reading - Welding

1 & 4
1 & 4
1 & 4
1 & 4
1 & 2
1
1
4
4
4
4
1 & 4
1 & 4  
1
1
4
4
1
4
1
1
1 & 2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
Intersession
4

 SUBJ                       CR        TITLE                                                                                                      SESSIONS OFFERED  SUBJ                        CR            TITLE                                                                                                    SESSIONS OFFERED

Barton Online Fall Sessions

Fall 2024 Schedule

Non-discrimination Notice: Barton Community College is an equal opportunity provider and employer. Visit equal.bartonccc.edu for more information.

New Students:New Students:  Visit bartonccc.edu and choose   Visit bartonccc.edu and choose 
ONLINE.   Follow the prompts and select your classes.ONLINE.   Follow the prompts and select your classes.

Returning Students:Returning Students:  Sign in to your My Barton   Sign in to your My Barton 
Portal and add classes in PAWS.Portal and add classes in PAWS.

QUESTIONS?QUESTIONS?
Contact Contact inquiry@bartonccc.edu.inquiry@bartonccc.edu.

Session 4 (8 weeks)
Start: Monday. October 14, 2024
End: Sunday, December 8, 2024

Session 5 (6 weeks)
Start: Monday, October 21, 2024
End: Sunday, December 1, 2024

Fall Intersession 2023 (4 weeks)
Start: Monday, December 9, 2024
End: Sunday, January 5, 2025

Kansas sophomores, juniors, and seniors can 
take classes on the Excel in CTE list at no 
cost except textbook and materials fees (if 
applicable). 

The Kansas Board of Regents determines the 
list of eligible classes. Barton Community 
College does not decide which classes are 
tuition free.

Session 1 (8 weeks)
Start: Monday, August 19, 2024
End: Sunday, October 13, 2024

Session 2 (16 weeks)
Start: Monday, August 19, 2024
End: Sunday, December 8, 2024

Session 3 (6 weeks)
Start: Monday, September 2, 2024
End: Sunday, October 13, 2024

*MLTC requires a $100 Castelbranch account and participation in an 
   in-person lab experience near you.


